

Abstract of Cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Const. of road from Moha-					
ramadpur Kanoli pul to					
Lapt. toh tak.					
Agency:- Sai Mangy Kumars Arzel					
2dmsa, Sitemashi					
Aggt. no:- 123 SBD 2020-21					
D.O.S:- 03/02/2021					
D.O.C:- 02/02/2022					
1> Setting out					
Construction of Ref. & working					
benchmark					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-1			1.550 Km		
@ Rs. 4009.53/Km				Rs. 6215=00	
2> Construction of Ref. pillar/					
Burjees					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-1			1.550 Km		
@ Rs. 1931.33/Km				Rs. 2994=00	
3> clearing and grubbing the					
road land					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-1			0.47 Hct.		
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hct.				Rs. 24896=00	
4> Excavation for roadworky					
in soil using manual					
Qty. vide TMB					
Page-5			17.175 m ³		
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³				Rs. 2247=00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/6 Construction of embankment with approved material 1000m lead Qty. vide TMB Page-2			2817.98 m ³		
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³				Rs. 536431=0	
6/7 Construction of embankment with approved material 100 m lead Qty. vide TMB Page-2			704.49 m ³		
@ Rs. 152.33/m ³				Rs. 107315=0	
7/8 Construction of granular sub-base Qty. vide TMB Page-5			896.64 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-5			100.05 m ³		
Qty. - 996.69 m ³ limited to - 988.23 m ³					
@ Rs. 2785.58/m ³				Rs. 2752794=0	
8/9 P/L S/C stone agg. of specific size of WBM III Qty. vide TMB Page-8			424.287 m ³		
@ Rs. 3418.62/m ³				Rs. 1450476=0	
9/13 Construction of unreinforced PCC M20 grade Qty. vide TMB Page-8			273.28 m ³		
@ Rs. 7326.85/m ³				Rs. 2002282=1	
10/15 E/W excavation for found ⁿ of structure Qty. vide TMB Page-3			55.98 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-6			78.03 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			8.82 m ³		
			Qty. - 142.83 m ³		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 39862=00
11/16 laying brick soling layer on prepared subgrade					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			48.72 m ²		
@ Rs. 284.44/m ²					Rs. 13872=00
12/17 providing Conc. M-10 in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			5.33 m ³		
Qty. vide TMB Page-6			10.73 m ³		
			Qty:- 16.06 m ³		
@ Rs. 6163.95/m ³					Rs. 98993=00
13/18 B/w in c.M in foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-6			49.13 m ³		
@ Rs. 5706.46/m ³					Rs. 280358=00
14/19 providing Conc. M-15 in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			49.02 m ³		
@ Rs. 5882.36/m ³					Rs. 288353=00
15/20 prov. Conc. M-20 in open foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			5.16 m ³		
@ Rs. 6450.64/m ³					Rs. 33285=00
16/21 B/w in c.M in Substructure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-7			17.78 m ³		

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 5942.28/m ³					Rs. 105357=00
19) Backfilling behind Abutment					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 3			65.73 m ³		
@ Rs. 700.87/m ³					Rs. 46066=00
20) Brick masonry work in CM (1:3) in parapet					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4			5.95 m ³		
@ Rs. 5892.71/m ³					Rs. 35062=00
21) Laying bedding on well Compacted Sand					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4			1.58 m ³		
@ Rs. 442.52/m ³					Rs. 699=00
22) Providing and laying RCC pipe NP ₃ 1000 mm dia.					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 3			15.00 22.50 m		
@ Rs. 3522.83/m					Rs. 52842=00
23) Prov. & laying RCC pipe NP ₄ for culverts (300 mm)					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4			22.50 m		
@ Rs. 742.87/m					Rs. 16715=00
24) Plastering with CM (1:4) 15 mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 4			65.44 m ²		
@ Rs. 185.80/m ²					Rs. 12159=00
25) P/F MGSY board					
Qty. vide TMB Page - 8			2.00 nos.		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 9126.12/no.				Rs.	18252=00
			Total	Rs.	7927525=00
		Add 2% cess		Rs.	79275=00
		Add 12% G.S.T		Rs.	951303=00
		Add 10% Seign. fee		Rs.	136725=00
		Total		Rs.	9094828=00
		Less 8.00% below as per Agpt. (-)		Rs.	727586=00
		Total		Rs.	8367242=00

C.S.P.
22.01.22

27/01/22
re

57/01/22
at

Material statement

(1) E/W:-	3522.47 m ³			
@ Rs.	34.81/m ³		Rs.	122617=00
(2) 53mm to 26.5mm	928.44 m ³			
@ Rs.	51.44/m ³		Rs.	474841=00
(3) 26.5mm to 4.75mm	533.64 m ³			
@ Rs.	51.58/m ³		Rs.	274600=00
(4) Stone crushed dust	237.175			
@ Rs.	236.71/m ³		Rs.	56142=00
(5) Stone screening	101.83 m ³			
@ Rs.	397.73/m ³		Rs.	40501=00
(6) crushed Stone egg	245.95 m ³			
@ Rs.	581.99/m ³		Rs.	143140=00